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1 Badwm Pamuc PyctamoBuy 03.01.1981 AnbkeeBCKWiA 1 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 41
2 3arpytauunos Jlamac Tanunosuy 16.06.1958 Ha6.YenHsbl MK 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 37
3 lwnbmaHoH Wnbgap MuHxanutosmy 16.07.1982 MeHgeneesckK MK 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 36
4 LWakupos bynat UnbscoBuy 16.09.1996 Kaibuukuii p-H 2 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 35
5 TIunnbmaxos Xanum [Mapccsuy 25.03.1961 MamagbliL MK 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 35
6 Canuxos Pasuib ®annosuy 30.04.1960 3aunHek MK 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 32
7 CamwurynnmH Pacux Kavmosuy 01.01.1959 Hypnat MK 4 4 4 4 5 5 26
8 JixatoB A3aT MyHupoBuy 14.06.1954 Ka3saHb MK 4 5 5 4 5 23
9  1'wnbmaHOH MHHXanuy lapcceuy 17.02.1959 MeHfeneesck MK 4 4 5 4 5 22
10 KHaAMoH ®aunnib 1lanncsuy 09.02.1977 Hab.YenHbl 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 20
11 Caduprantu Pamunb Marumosuny 11.05.1983 Ha6.YenHbl 1 5 4 5 5 19
KypHatios Osner AnekcaHgposuy 30.07.1994 AnekceeBckoe 1 4 4 4 3 4 19
13 CannmxaHoB Pyctam ®naputoany 09.02.1981 Hab.YenHsl 3 5 3 3 3 4 18
14 XabubpaxmaHo» Pawwmg Maddaposuy 21.08.1953 Hab.YesnHsbl MK 4 4 4 3 15
15 Capgpikos Pauc Mygapmcosumy 01.04.1951 bByrynbma MK 5 4 5 14
16 Myranumos (‘anasar Mynrumosuy 15.09.1973 Ka3saHb 1 4 4 4 12
17 TwmzatynuH Padaunb nbruzosmy 05.10.1964 TykaeBCKWiA p-H 3 2 4 3 3 12
18  TuxoHosa JiciicaH HukonaesHa 21.01.1998 KasaHb 6/K 4 4 4 12
19 BanuynnauH AnbHyp Vipekosuu 06.06.1994 AnekceeBcKoe 1 4 4 3 11

20 ('anaxos Pam3uc Pama3aHoBWY 1986 AnbKeeBCKUIA 2 4 4 3 11
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bagpues Pam3unnb Paannosny
BanmynnmHa Anb6vHa MNeTpoBHa
Wnbramos Pemuc LLlammnesny
CynelimaHoB Bapy PaBunbeBny
MynnaxmeToB Puwiat PavucoBuy
bagepTaeHoB Mapec Minbcyposuy
AbaynnnH AHgpoH Muxaiinosuy
3akunpos UinbHap AnbbepToBuy
XaipynnvHa KceHnst BUKTopoBHa
LWaingynnmH nbliat PaBnnesuy

AbaynnmH Anmas depratoBmy
VmamueB PycnaH nbaTtoBuy
Kpbinos Hukonait Bacunbesuy
MuHHUXaHOB Pagnc ®oatoBuy

Tarupos JaHuc Tasuncosny
KysHeuosa Osbra BnagvmmposHa
CyneiimaHoB Mababhkanmn bapresny
Muxaiinosa EneHa I"puropbeBHa

dunvnnos Bragucnas BukToposuy
KapumynnuH OuHap Vipekosuy
>Kaposa MpuHa AHApeeBHa

apves AHac CarutoBuy
apudynnvH Amup CyntaHoBmY
lopoxoB AHgpeli CepreeBny

Carpguesa Pam3uns CamaToBHa

CutgykoB Pamuc Xaunzosuy

01.05.1974

09.08.1970

18.05.1977

1961

28.09.1973

12.05.1998

28.02.1998

04.02.1998

08.06.1976

1995

25.02.1980

29.07.1961

05.12.1969
24.12.1993
10.12.1990
21.08.1984
25.05.1990
05.11.1996
07.05.1995
31.12.1958
29.03.1977

1965

MeH3e/1eHCKIIA p-H

ByuHCK
JlaniueBo
ANeKceeBCcKoe

Mamagpiw

KyKMOPCKWiA p-H

AneKceeBcKoe
AneKceeBcKoe
ANbKEEBCKMIA
MamagpiL

ANbKeeBCKUI

MawmaabILu

Ka3aHb
A3HaKaeBCKUiA

Hab.YenHbl
KasaHb
AJsieKceeBCKoe
Naniieso
Mamagpiw
KasaHb
KasaHb
KasaHb
Hypnat
byrynbma
AJbKEEBCKMiA
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